Agenda

Trends x Insights Summit

Thursday, October 19, 2023 | Gleacher Center

8:30 AM

Welcome Breakfast

Culture of Innovation

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM

10:40 AM

10:55 AM

Opening
with Mark Rickmeier (CEQ, TXI)

Digital Transformation with Product Innovation:

Revolutionizing the Way Your Organization Grows
with Antonio Garcia (CISO, TXI)

Panel: How Do You Build a Culture of Innovation?

with Patrick DiMichele (Head of Product Strategy, TXI), Joe Marks (Co-Founder, Caboodle
Technologies), Laura Northridge (Director of Innovation, Harvard Business Publishing)
Mahmood Majeed (Principal, Digital & Technology, Zs)

Breaking Barriers: Accelerating Alignment with MIRO
Crystal Montufar (Delivery Lead, TXI)

Break

Examples of Innovation & Al

11:05 AM

11:30 AM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM

A Framework for Developing an Al Strategy
with Ankur Kalra (Founder & CEQ, Hop Labs)

LLMs for Healthcare
Science.io

Computer Vision & Al
Trifork

Networking Lunch

<

=
-
X
Al



Agenda

Trends x Insights Summit

Thursday, October 19, 2023 | Gleacher Center
Examples of Innovation & Al (Continued)

1:00 PM  Generating Drug Repurposing Hypotheses for Rare Diseases
Brian Martin, (Head of Al & R&D, AbbVie)

1.25PM  Networking & Knowledge Graph Workshop

3:00 PM  Real World Stories
John Chan (Head of Al, Takeda)
Bruce Walker (President, Bostel Technologies)
Dan Pickhardt (Precision Education, American Medical Association)

4:15 Break

Trends & Predictions

4:25PM  Panel: What's Next for Your Industry?

4:55PM  Closing
Mark Rickmeier (CEQ, TXI)

500 PM  Networking & Drinks

<

=
-
X
Al



