Agenda

Trends × Insights Summit

Thursday, October 19, 2023 | Gleacher Center

8:30 AM Welcome Breakfast

Culture of Innovation

9:00 AM	Opening with Mark Rickmeier (CEO, TXI)
9:30 AM	Digital Transformation with Product Innovation: Revolutionizing the Way Your Organization Grows with Antonio Garcia (CISO, TXI)
9:55 AM	Panel: How Do You Build a Culture of Innovation? with Patrick DiMichele (Head of Product Strategy, TXI), Joe Marks (Co-Founder, Caboodle Technologies), Laura Northridge (Director of Innovation, Harvard Business Publishing) Mahmood Majeed (Principal, Digital & Technology, Zs)
10:40 AM	Breaking Barriers: Accelerating Alignment with MIRO Crystal Montufar (Delivery Lead, TXI)
10:55 AM	Break

Examples of Innovation & AI

11:05 AM	A Framework for Developing an Al Strategy with Ankur Kalra (Founder & CEO, Hop Labs)
11:30 AM	LLMs for Healthcare Science.io
11:55 AM	Computer Vision & AI Trifork
12:20 PM	Networking Lunch



Agenda

Trends × Insights Summit

Thursday, October 19, 2023 | Gleacher Center

Examples of Innovation & AI (Continued)

1:00 PM	Generating Drug Repurposing Hypotheses for Rare Diseases Brian Martin, (Head of Al & R&D, AbbVie)
1:25 PM	Networking & Knowledge Graph Workshop
3:00 PM	Real World Stories John Chan (Head of Al, Takeda) Bruce Walker (President, Bostel Technologies) Dan Pickhardt (Precision Education, American Medical Association)
4:15	Break

Trends & Predictions

4:25 PM	Panel: What's Next for Your Industry?
4:55 PM	Closing Mark Rickmeier (CEO, TXI)
5:00 PM	Networking & Drinks

